"City"), which are callable at any time on or after November 15, 2012, are hereby 
authorized to be irrevocably called for redemption on such date as set forth in the 
Direction for Call (as defined below): 

Public Safety Tax Anticipation Bonds. Series 2007, date of original 
issue—December 21, 2007, in the principal amount of Eight Hundred 
Thirty Thousand Dollars ($830,000), numbered as shown on the books 
of the Paying Agent becoming due and bearing interest as follows: 

Principal 
Amount 

$ 90,000 
190,000 
550,000 

Maturing 
November 15 

Of Year 
2015* 
2017* 
2022* 

Interest 
Rate 
3.80% 
3.95 
4.30 

CUSIP No.

[...]

"City"), which are callable at any time on or after September 19, 2013, are hereby 
authorized to be irrevocably called for redemption on such date as set forth in the 
Direction for Call (as defined below): 

Highway Allocation Fund Pledge Bonds. Series 2008. date of original 
issue—September 19, 2008, in the principal amount of Seven Hundred 
Eighty Thousand Dollars ($780,000), numbered as shown on the 
books of the Paying Agent becoming due and bearing interest as 
follows: 

Principal 
Amount 

$125,000 
145,000 
510,000 

Maturing 
November 15 

Of Year 
2017* 
2020* 
2028* 

Interest 
Rate 

4.50% 
4.75 
5.00 

CUSIP No.

[...]

authorized to be irrevocably called for redemption on such date as set forth in the 
Direction for Call (as defined below): 

General Obligation Various Purpose Refunding Bonds, Series 2009. 
date of original issue-—November 6, 2009, in the principal amount of 
Five Million One Hundred Five Thousand Dollars ($5,105,000), 
numbered as shown on the books of the Paying Agent becoming due 
and bearing interest as follows: 

Maturing 
Principal November 15 Interest 
Amount Of Year Rate CUSIP No. 

$615,000 2015 2.50% 505318 NC5 
625,000 2016 2.75 505318 ND3 
640,000 2017 3.00 505318 NE1

[...]

callable at any time on or after July 1, 2014, are hereby authorized to be irrevocably 
called for redemption on such date as set forth in the Direction for Call (as defined 
below): 

General Obligation Refunding Bonds, Series 2009. date of original 
issue—July 1, 2009, in the principal amount of One Million Four 
Hundred Ten Thousand Dollars ($1,410,000), numbered as shown on 
the books of the Paying Agent becoming due and bearing interest as 
follows: 

Maturing 
Principal July 1 Interest 
Amount Of Year Rate CUSIP No. 

$260,000 2015 3.10% 80374DAF8 
270,000 2016 3.30 80374DAG6 
280,000 2017 3.50 80374DAH4

[...]

ORDINANCE - ISSUE GENERAL OBLIGATION REFUNDING BONDS. SERIES 
2014 

Councilmember Sell introduced Ordinance No. 1230 entitled; AN ORDINANCE 
AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF GENERAL OBLIGATION REFUNDING BONDS, 
SERIES 2014, OF THE CITY OF LA VISTA, NEBRASKA, IN THE PRINCIPAL 
AMOUNT OF NOT TO EXCEED SIX MILLION SIX HUNDRED THOUSAND 
DOLLARS ($6,600,000) FOR THE PURPOSE OF REFUNDING (A) $5,105,000 
OUTSTANDING PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF GENERAL OBLIGATION VARIOUS 
PURPOSE REFUNDING BONDS, SERIES 2009, DATED NOVEMBER 6, 2009 AND 
(B) $1,410,000 OUTSTANDING PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF GENERAL OBLIGATION 
REFUNDING BONDS, SERIES 2009, ISSUED BY SANITARY AND IMPROVEMENT

[...]

SERIES 2014 

Councilmember Quick introduced Ordinance No. 1232 entitled; AN ORDINANCE 
AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF PUBLIC SAFETY TAX ANTICIPATION 
REFUNDING BONDS, SERIES 2014, OF THE CITY OF LA VISTA, NEBRASKA, IN 
THE PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF NOT TO EXCEED EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE 
THOUSAND DOLLARS ($855,000) FOR THE PURPOSE OF REFUNDING $830,000 
OUTSTANDING PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF PUBLIC SAFETY TAX ANTICIPATION 
BONDS, SERIES 2007, DATED DECEMBER 21, 2007, ALL OF WHICH BONDS 
WERE ISSUED FOR THE PURPOSE OF PAYING THE COSTS OF PURCHASING 
PUBLIC SAFETY VEHICLES AND PUBLIC SAFETY EQUIPMENT FOR THE CITY;